Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Ward - (852983) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.01
34.65
36.82
37.20
37.22
39.01
39.49
40.34
43.17
43.26
44.16
44.58

49.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.65
34.01
37.20
37.22
36.82
39.01
39.49
40.34
43.26

43.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332
313
261
253
253
220
212
198
162
161

147
109

WA Pts

313
332
253
253
261
220
212
198
161
162

Round

Round

F

Date

27/03/16
14/05/16
10/01/15
16/05/15
03/04/15
01/11/14
08/08/14
17/05/14
24/03/13
19/05/13
18/11/12
13/01/13
25/03/12

Date

14/05/16
27/03/16
16/05/15
03/04/15
10/01/15
01/11/14
08/08/14
17/05/14
19/05/13
24/03/13

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Neath Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014
City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet
Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Exeter City Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Neath Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

44.58 147 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Agq 1
4416 151 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Swansea Agq 1
49.20 109 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



