Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Ward - (852983) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.01	332	Н	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
34.65	313	F	14/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
36.82	261	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
37.20	253	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
37.22	253	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
39.01	220	F	01/11/14	Neath Open Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
39.49	212	Н	08/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
40.34	198	F	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
43.17	162	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	3
43.26	161	F	19/05/13	Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
44.16	151	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	1
44.58	147	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	1
49.20	109	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	1
49.20	109	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.65	313	F	14/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
34.01	332	Н	27/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
37.20	253	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
37.22	253	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
36.82	261	F	10/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
39.01	220	F	01/11/14	Neath Open Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
39.49	212	Н	08/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
40.34	198	F	17/05/14	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
43.26	161	F	19/05/13	Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
43.17 Copyright 202	162 4	F	24/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
44.58	147	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	1
44.16	151	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Swansea Aq	1
49.20	109	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Swansea Ag	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS